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Week 1
9/10/2024

9/10/2024
9/10/2024
9/10/2024
9/10/2024

Week 2
9/17/2024

9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024

Week 3
9/24/2024

9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024

Week 4
10/01/2024

10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024

Week 5
10/08/2024

10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024

Week 6
10/15/2024

10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024

Blkout Rhinos Vs

Who Darted
Jerk Squad
Rookies

TMND

Jerk Squad
Rhinos

Dart Vaders

TMND

VS
VS
'S

LeaguelLeader
TMND at Blue Rhino
Dart Vaders at Blue Rhino
Rhinos at Somewhere Else

Frickin Loud

vs Rookies

vs Frickin Loud
vs Who Darted
vs Blkout Rhinos

Blkout Rhinos Vs

Who Darted
Rookies

Jerk Squad

Who Darted
Frickin Loud
Dart Vaders

TMND
Dart Vaders

Rookies
Who Darted

Who Darted

Blkout Rhinos

Dart Vaders
Frickin Loud

'S
'S
VS
VS

'S
VS
VS
VS

Dart Vaders
Rhinos
Frickin Loud
Jerk Squad

TMND
Rookies

Blkout Rhinos

Rhinos

Rhinos
Frickin Loud

Blkout Rhinos
Jerk Squad

vs TMND

vs Jerk Squad

vs Rookies
vsS Rhinos

at Clarks Crossing

at Looseys

at Somewhere Else
at Blue Rhino

at Sports On Tap

at Looseys

at Blue Rhino

at Blue Rhino

at Clarks Crossing

at Somewhere Else

at Blue Rhino
at Blue Rhino
at Sports On Tap

at Looseys

at Sports On Tap
at Clarks Crossing
at Blue Rhino

at Blue Rhino
at Blue Rhino
at Sports On Tap
at Blue Rhino
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Week 7
10/22/2024

10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024

Week 8
10/29/2024

10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024

Week 9
11/05/2024

11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024

Week 10
11/12/2024

11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024

11/12/2024

Week 11
11/19/2024

11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024

11/19/2024

Week 12
11/26/2024

11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024

Week 13
12/03/2024

TMND
Rhinos
Jerk Squad

VS
VS
'S

Blkout Rhinos Vs

TMND

Dart Vaders
Jerk Squad
Frickin Loud

Rookies

Frickin Loud
Who Darted
Dart Vaders

TMND
Rhinos
Frickin Loud
Jerk Squad

Jerk Squad
Who Darted

Blkout Rhinos

Dart Vaders

Rhinos
Frickin Loud
Rookies
Who Darted

'S
'S
VS

'S
'S
VS
VS

'S
VS
VS

LeaguelLeader

Frickin Loud
Rookies

Dart Vaders
Who Darted

Blkout Rhinos
Who Darted
Rhinos
Rookies

TMND

Jerk Squad
Rhinos

Blkout Rhinos

Dart Vaders
Blkout Rhinos
Who Darted
Rookies

TMND
Rookies
Frickin Loud

Rhinos

TMND

Dart Vaders
Blkout Rhinos
Jerk Squad

at Looseys

at Blue Rhino

at Somewhere Else
at Blue Rhino

at Looseys

at Sports On Tap
at Somewhere Else
at Blue Rhino

at Clarks Crossing
at Blue Rhino

at Blue Rhino

at Sports On Tap

at Looseys

at Blue Rhino

at Blue Rhino

at Somewhere Else

at Somewhere Else
at Blue Rhino

at Blue Rhino

at Sports On Tap

at Blue Rhino
at Blue Rhino
at Clarks Crossing
at Blue Rhino
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12/03/2024 TMND vs Who Darted at Looseys
12/03/2024 Jerk Squad vs Blkout Rhinos at Somewhere Else
12/03/2024 Dart Vaders vs Rookies at Sports On Tap
12/03/2024 Rhinos vs Frickin Loud at Blue Rhino

Week 14

12/10/2024
12/10/2024 Frickin Loud vs TNMND at Blue Rhino
12/10/2024 Rhinos vs Rookies at Blue Rhino

12/10/2024 Jerk Squad Vvs Dart Vaders at Somewhere Else
12/10/2024 Who Darted vs Blkout Rhinos at Blue Rhino

Week 15

12/17/2024
12/17/2024 Blkout Rhinos vs TMND at Blue Rhino
12/17/2024 Dart Vaders vs Who Darted at Sports On Tap
12/17/2024 Rhinos vs Jerk Squad at Blue Rhino
12/17/2024 Rookies vs Frickin Loud at Clarks Crossing

Week 16

1/07/2025
1/07/2025 Rookies vs TMND at Clarks Crossing
1/07/2025 Frickin Loud vs Jerk Squad at Blue Rhino
1/07/2025 Rhinos vs Who Darted at Blue Rhino

1/07/2025 Dart Vaders Vvs Blkout Rhinos at Sports On Tap

Week 17

1/14/2025
1/14/2025 TNMND vs Dart Vaders atLooseys
1/14/2025 Blkout Rhinos vs Rhinos at Blue Rhino
1/14/2025 Who Darted vs Frickin Loud at Blue Rhino
1/14/2025 Rookies vs Jerk Squad at Clarks Crossing

Week 18

1/21/2025
1/21/2025 Jerk Squad vs TMND at Somewhere Else
1/21/2025 Who Darted Vvs Rookies at Blue Rhino
1/21/2025 Frickin Loud vs Blkout Rhinos at Blue Rhino
1/21/2025 Rhinos vs Dart Vaders at Blue Rhino

Week 19

1/28/2025
1/28/2025 TMND vs Rhinos at Looseys

1/28/2025 Dart Vaders vs Frickin Loud at Sports On Tap
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1/28/2025 Rookies vs Blkout Rhinos at Clarks Crossing
1/28/2025 Who Darted vs Jerk Squad at Blue Rhino

Week 20

2/04/2025
2/04/2025 Who Darted vs TMND at Blue Rhino
2/04/2025 Jerk Squad vs Blkout Rhinos at Somewhere Else
2/04/2025 Dart Vaders Vs Rookies at Sports On Tap
2/04/2025 Frickin Loud vs Rhinos at Blue Rhino

Week 21

2/11/2025
2/11/2025 TMND vs Frickin Loud atLooseys
2/11/2025 Rhinos vs Rookies at Blue Rhino

2/11/2025 Dart Vaders vs Jerk Squad at Sports On Tap
2/11/2025 Blkout Rhinos vs Who Darted atBlue Rhino

Week 22

2/18/2025
2/18/2025 TMND vs Blkout Rhinos atLooseys
2/18/2025 Dart Vaders vs Who Darted at Sports On Tap
2/18/2025 Rhinos vs Jerk Squad at Blue Rhino
2/18/2025 Rookies vs Frickin Loud at Clarks Crossing

Week 23

2/25/2025
2/25/2025 Rookies vs TMND at Clarks Crossing
2/25/2025 Jerk Squad vs Frickin Loud at Somewhere Else
2/25/2025 Who Darted vs Rhinos at Blue Rhino

2/25/2025 Blkout Rhinos Vs Dart Vaders at Blue Rhino

Week 24

3/04/2025
3/04/2025 Dart Vaders vs TMND at Sports On Tap
3/04/2025 Rhinos vs Blkout Rhinos at Blue Rhino
3/04/2025 Frickin Loud vs Who Darted at Blue Rhino
3/04/2025 Jerk Squad Vvs Rookies at Somewhere Else

Week 25

3/11/2025
3/11/2025 TNIND vs Jerk Squad at Looseys
3/11/2025 Who Darted vs Rookies at Blue Rhino
3/11/2025 Blkout Rhinos Vvs Frickin Loud at Blue Rhino
3/11/2025 Dart Vaders vs Rhinos at Sports On Tap
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Week 26
3/18/2025

3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025

Week 27
3/25/2025

3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025

Week 28
4/01/2025

4/01/2025
4/01/2025
4/01/2025
4/01/2025

Week 29
4/08/2025

4/08/2025
4/08/2025
4/08/2025
4/08/2025

LeaguelLeader
Rhinos vs TMND at Blue Rhino
Dart Vaders Vvs Frickin Loud at Sports On Tap
Rookies vs Blkout Rhinos at Clarks Crossing

Who Darted vs Jerk Squad

TMND vs Who Darted
Blkout Rhinos vs Jerk Squad
Dart Vaders vs Rookies
Rhinos vs Frickin Loud
TMND vs Frickin Loud
Rhinos vs Rookies

Jerk Squad vs Dart Vaders
Who Darted vs Blkout Rhinos at Blue Rhino

Blkout Rhinos Vs

Dart Vaders Vs
Rhinos VS
Rookies Vs

TMND

Who Darted
Jerk Squad

Frickin Loud

at Blue Rhino

at Looseys

at Blue Rhino

at Sports On Tap
at Blue Rhino

at Looseys
at Blue Rhino
at Somewhere Else

at Blue Rhino

at Sports On Tap
at Blue Rhino

at Clarks Crossing
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