9/1/24, 8:35 AM LeagueLeader

# **TEAM3 - Division A**

<b>Week 1</b> 9/10/2024				
9/10/2024	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	TMND	at Blue Rhino
9/10/2024	Who Darted	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blue Rhino

9/10/2024	Jerk Squad	VS	Rhinos	at Somewhere Else
9/10/2024	Rookies	VS	Frickin Loud	at Clarks Crossing

#### Week 2 9/17/2024

· · · · · · - · - · · · · · · · · · · ·				
9/17/2024	TMND	VS	Rookies	at Looseys
9/17/2024	Jerk Squad	VS	Frickin Loud	at Somewhere Else
9/17/2024	Rhinos	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Blue Rhino
9/17/2024	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Sports On Tap

#### Week 3 9/24/2024

9/24/2024				
9/24/2024	TMND	VS	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	at Looseys
9/24/2024	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	Rhinos	at Blue Rhino
9/24/2024	Who Darted	VS	Frickin Loud	at Blue Rhino
9/24/2024	Rookies	VS	Jerk Squad	at Clarks Crossing

# Week 4 10/01/2024

10/01/2024	Jerk Squad	VS	TMND	at Somewhere Else
10/01/2024	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	Rookies	at Blue Rhino
10/01/2024	Frickin Loud	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Blue Rhino
10/01/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	Rhinos	at Sports On Tap

# Week 5 10/08/2024

10/08/2024	TMND	VS	Rhinos	at Looseys
10/08/2024	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	VS	Frickin Loud	at Sports On Tap
10/08/2024	Rookies	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Clarks Crossing
10/08/2024	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino

# Week 6 10/15/2024

10/15/2024	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	TMND	at Blue Rhino
10/15/2024	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino
10/15/2024	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	VS	Rookies	at Sports On Tap
10/15/2024	Frickin Loud	VS	Rhinos	at Blue Rhino

Week 7 10/22/2024				
10/22/2024	TMND	VS	Frickin Loud	at Looseys
10/22/2024	Rhinos	VS	Rookies	at Blue Rhino
10/22/2024	Jerk Squad	VS	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	at Somewhere Else
10/22/2024	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Blue Rhino

Week 8 10/29/2024				
10/29/2024	TMND	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Looseys
10/29/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Sports On Tap
10/29/2024	Jerk Squad	VS	Rhinos	at Somewhere Else
10/29/2024	Frickin Loud	VS	Rookies	at Blue Rhino

Week 9 11/05/2024				
11/05/2024	Rookies	VS	TMND	at Clarks Crossing
11/05/2024	Frickin Loud	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino
11/05/2024	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	Rhinos	at Blue Rhino
11/05/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Sports On Tap

Week 10 11/12/2024				
11/12/2024	TMND	VS	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	at Looseys
11/12/2024	Rhinos	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Blue Rhino
11/12/2024	Frickin Loud	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Blue Rhino
11/12/2024	Jerk Squad	VS	Rookies	at Somewhere Else

Week 11 11/19/2024				
11/19/2024	Jerk Squad	VS	TMND	at Somewhere Else
11/19/2024	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	Rookies	at Blue Rhino
11/19/2024	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	Frickin Loud	at Blue Rhino
11/19/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	Rhinos	at Sports On Tap

Week 12 11/26/2024				
11/26/2024	Rhinos	VS	TMND	at Blue Rhino
11/26/2024	Frickin Loud	VS	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	at Blue Rhino
11/26/2024	Rookies	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Clarks Crossing
11/26/2024	Who Darted	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino

Week 13 12/03/2024 9/1/24, 8:35 AM LeagueLeader

12/03/2024	TMND	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Looseys
12/03/2024	Jerk Squad	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Somewhere Else
12/03/2024	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	VS	Rookies	at Sports On Tap
12/03/2024	Rhinos	VS	Frickin Loud	at Blue Rhino

# Week 14 12/10/2024

12/10/2024	Frickin Loud	VS	TMND	at Blue Rhino
12/10/2024	Rhinos	VS	Rookies	at Blue Rhino
12/10/2024	Jerk Squad	VS	Dart Vaders	at Somewhere Else
12/10/2024	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Blue Rhino

#### Week 15 12/17/2024

12/11/2021				
12/17/2024	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	TMND	at Blue Rhino
12/17/2024	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Sports On Tap
12/17/2024	Rhinos	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino
12/17/2024	Rookies	VS	Frickin Loud	at Clarks Crossing

# Week 16 1/07/2025

1/07/2025	Rookies	VS	TMND	at Clarks Crossing
1/07/2025	Frickin Loud	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino
1/07/2025	Rhinos	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Blue Rhino
1/07/2025	Dart Vaders	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Sports On Tap

# Week 17 1/14/2025

— • — •				
1/14/2025	TMND	VS	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	at Looseys
1/14/2025	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	Rhinos	at Blue Rhino
1/14/2025	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	Frickin Loud	at Blue Rhino
1/14/2025	Rookies	VS	Jerk Squad	at Clarks Crossing

#### Week 18 1/21/2025

172 172020				
1/21/2025	Jerk Squad	VS	TMND	at Somewhere Else
1/21/2025	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	Rookies	at Blue Rhino
1/21/2025	Frickin Loud	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Blue Rhino
1/21/2025	Rhinos	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blue Rhino

# Week 19 1/28/2025

1/28/2025	TMND	VS	Rhinos	at Looseys
1/28/2025	Dart Vaders	VS	Frickin Loud	at Sports On Tap

9/1/24, 8:35 AM LeagueLeader

1/28/2025	Rookies	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Clarks Crossing
1/28/2025	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino

#### Week 20 2/04/2025

2/0-/20	20				
	2/04/2025	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	TMND	at Blue Rhino
	2/04/2025	Jerk Squad	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Somewhere Else
	2/04/2025	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	VS	Rookies	at Sports On Tap
	2/04/2025	Frickin Loud	VS	Rhinos	at Blue Rhino

#### Week 21 2/11/2025

2/11/2023				
2/11/2025	TMND	VS	Frickin Loud	at Looseys
2/11/2025	Rhinos	VS	Rookies	at Blue Rhino
2/11/2025	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	VS	Jerk Squad	at Sports On Tap
2/11/2025	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Blue Rhino

# Week 22 2/18/2025

2/18/2025	TMND	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Looseys
2/18/2025	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Sports On Tap
2/18/2025	Rhinos	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino
2/18/2025	Rookies	VS	Frickin Loud	at Clarks Crossing

# Week 23 2/25/2025

 20,2020				
2/25/2025	Rookies	VS	TMND	at Clarks Crossing
2/25/2025	Jerk Squad	VS	Frickin Loud	at Somewhere Else
2/25/2025	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	Rhinos	at Blue Rhino
2/25/2025	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	at Blue Rhino

# Week 24 3/04/2025

0.00_0					
3/04/2	025 <b>D</b>	art Vaders	VS	TMND	at Sports On Tap
3/04/2	025 <b>R</b>	hinos	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Blue Rhino
3/04/2	025 <b>F</b> i	rickin Loud	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Blue Rhino
3/04/2	025 <b>J</b>	erk Squad	VS	Rookies	at Somewhere Else

#### Week 25 3/11/2025

3/11/2020						
	3/11/2025	TMND	VS	Jerk Squad	at Looseys	
	3/11/2025	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	Rookies	at Blue Rhino	
	3/11/2025	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	Frickin Loud	at Blue Rhino	
	3/11/2025	Dart Vaders	VS	Rhinos	at Sports On Tap	

Week 26 3/18/2025				
3/18/2025	Rhinos	VS	TMND	at Blue Rhino
3/18/2025	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	VS	Frickin Loud	at Sports On Tap
3/18/2025	Rookies	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Clarks Crossing
3/18/2025	Who Darted	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino

Week 27 3/25/2025				
3/25/2025	TMND	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Looseys
3/25/2025	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino
3/25/2025	<b>Dart Vaders</b>	VS	Rookies	at Sports On Tap
3/25/2025	Rhinos	VS	Frickin Loud	at Blue Rhino

Week 28 4/01/2025				
4/01/2025	TMND	VS	Frickin Loud	at Looseys
4/01/2025	Rhinos	VS	Rookies	at Blue Rhino
4/01/2025	Jerk Squad	VS	Dart Vaders	at Somewhere Else
4/01/2025	<b>Who Darted</b>	VS	<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	at Blue Rhino

Week 29 4/08/2025							
<b>Blkout Rhinos</b>	VS	TMND	at Blue Rhino				
Dart Vaders	VS	<b>Who Darted</b>	at Sports On Tap				
Rhinos	VS	Jerk Squad	at Blue Rhino				
Rookies	VS	Frickin Loud	at Clarks Crossing				
	Dart Vaders Rhinos	Dart VadersVSRhinosVS	Rhinos VS Jerk Squad				